Valid from January 1st, 2015

I | Doping Control pricelist

SLOVAKIA
Laboratory analysis (Seibersdorf)
1 0O0C (Out-of-Competition) Urine Test
IC (In-Competition) Urine Test
24 h Analysis
48 h Analysis

ESA Analysis -Urine

ESA Analysis - Serum

IRMS Analysis of Urine

GH (Growth Hormone) Analysis - Serum
Blood Parameter

GHRF Analysis - Urine

Alcohol Concentration - Blood

Steroid Profile Confirmation

Full Documentation Package - Urine, Blood
Full Documentation Package - Blood Passport
Certificate of Analysis - Blood Passport

Requested Confirmation Analysis of B Sample
IC/ OOC Urine Test
IC/ OOC Urine Test + EPO

Analysis in other Labs will be calculated according to real costs.
Breath Alcohol Concentration - Alco-Tester

Equipment and Supplies
2 Bereg kit urine
Bereg kit blood
Indicator Stripes
DC Forms and other Documents

Sample Collection Personnel Expences
3 Sample Collection Session
Travel and Subsistence *
Accomodation *

Transport

4 Transportation of Samples to Laboratory**
Management

5 a fee equal to summary of the costs in Iltems 1-4

Eur
144,00 €
192,00 €
324,00 €
276,00 €
180,00 €
180,00 €
312,00 €
168,00 €

60,00 €
144,00 €
300,00 €
540,00 €

1080,00 €
240,00 €
60,00 €

1 080,00 €
2 040,00 €

3,00 €

33,00 €
25,00 €
0,70 €
1,60 €

128,00 €

125-300

10-15%

*  according to real expences

** Costs are dependent on the distance and the amount of Samples,

for more accurate calculations please contact SADA

Bratislava 20.5.2015




